aOSilrtr
3 way.3 port sotenoid vatve
NVZseies
Rubber Seal Model 100/300/500
cAT. N213
Low Power Consumption 1.8 WDC
Compact Size, Large Flow Capacity Cv 0.05 - 0.5
High Speed Response Time -15 mSec (NVZ 100)

tGrommel type only.
@
How To Order: Series NVZ300
Surge voltage suppressor
Indicator light and surge
voltage suppressor
- :lndividual pilot exhaust (Std.)
!
IL-[r'x
M:Common exhaust for main
and pilot valve
0
I
| - l l
-l#
The pilot exhausl is connected to
the main exhaust oort via a check
'Consult faclory ior
availability.
Lead wire length
:24 inch(6o0mm)
Electrical entry.
:DlN connector
<a>Aw
\f4
Manualovenide
Lead wire
length
\I2 :tZ inch (3OOmm)
L: L type plug
connector
With lead wire
Lead wire
length
: 12 inch (3oomm)
M:M type plug
connector
With lead wire
Lead wire
length
r12 inch(3o0mm)
LO:L type plug D
connector
Witlrout connector
6'fl.1ur.,
MO:M type plug
connector
Without connector
-'Iil-J:i:ff,'.T"ry
B:Sfotted locking type
/
Lmanual overnde
ry
'C: Knob locking type
manual override
'SpecialOrder Only.
Wihod Indrcator light and
surge vomle suppressof
surge vo[ag€ suppressor
With surge voltage
-
| suppressor
Z oplion not available
'Grommel lype only
Optional accessory

x Plug connoctor type only
tGrommet type only.
How To Order: Series NVZSOO
Surge voltage suppressor
115VAC60Hz
(110VAC50/60Hzl
230V AC60HZ
(220v Acbo/60Hz)
light and surge
voltage suppressor
Withoul Indrcator light and
surge voltage suppressor
Wilh Ind(aror lLght and
surge votaQe suppressof
With surge voltage
suppressor
Fot lyc€20,21,l
manifold
@
For type 4031,41R
manifold
Type of actualion
Z oplion not available
^Grommel type only
T.lTo-"ily clo.sed
?-l-rormaV open
'H:Grommet
'Consult lactory ior
availability
Lead wire length
:24 inch(6o0mm)
a Port Size
OIT:With/8NPTF O2T:W|Ih%NPTF
subDlate subolate
-,*^w'"'-W
w
Electrical enty. Manual override
G:Grommet
L:L type plug
connector
With lead wire
. 6: Lead wirg
;f,Jfll renetr
- \)/ :12 inch (3o0mm)
M:M type plug
connector
With lead wire
Lead wire
length
:12 inch (3o0mm)
Lead wire
length
:12 inch (300mm)
LO: L type plug
connector
Without connector
dY l
"f11. Ir!l)--
ilo:M type plug
connecror
Without connector
DIN connector
,&<Yd
'Body Optio.l
-:lndividual pilot exhaust (Std.)
I-F+
: r , : i lE :_ ,
M:Common exhaust tor main
and pilot valve
The pilot exhaust is connected to
the main exhaust poft via a check
R: External pilot type
---'l ;m,)